
Wnęka garderobiana

Pokój z aneksem

kuchennym
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Łazienka

Przedpokój
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Łazienka

Pokój

Pokój z aneksem

kuchennym

Taras  / Ogródek

orientacyjna powierzchnia

14,84m²

5,43m²

11,92m²

26,49m²

10,60m²

4,30m²

24,76m²

233m²

89m²
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10,34m²

Gabinet

Pokój Wnęka

 garderobiana

TM

4,44m²

3,88m² 

11,87m² 

Wnęka

 garderobiana

19,24m²

2,95m²

BIURA SPRZEDAŻY

* Powierzchnia użytkowa projektowana.

  Informacja nie stanowi oferty w rozumieniu art. 66 kc.

GDYNIA, UL. PARKOWA

GDYNIA REDŁOWO

ul. Łużycka 6a

tel. 58 760 07 48

GDAŃSK WRZESZCZ

GDAŃSK ZASPA

www: allcon.pl

e-mail: kontakt@allcon.pl

al. Grunwaldzka 102/9

tel. 58 344 16 10

ul. Jana Pawła II 3c

tel. 665 051 839, 780 820 807

MIESZKANIE A.0.2

POWIERZCHNIA*: 107,02m
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SEKCJA A


